:’4 DE Moﬂ"fll'faoci'a‘#
UNIVERSITY

LEICESTER

Peer Mentoring:

Opportunities and Challenges in a Diverse Student Community

Graduate School of Business, Bede Island, De Montfort University, Leicester

Wednesday 10 June 2009

9.15

9.45

10.00

10.45

11.30

11.45

12.30

Programme

Registration

Introduction (KB Lecture Theatre)
Keynote Address

Sandy Gilkes, National Teaching Fellow
‘Mentoring — Sharing experience’
Workshop 1

Coffee

Workshop 2

Lunch and finish

Workshop Choice 1 (10.45-11.30)

1. Peer Assisted Learning (PAL) at the University of Lincoln Library

2. Involve —working with student volunteers

3. ‘Peer Mentoring’ working at the course level.

Workshop Choice 2 (11.45 - 12.30)

4. Working in Partnership with Students to Enhance Teaching and Learning

5. Enhancing the International Student Experience — International Student Mentoring

6. Communication and context: examples from Education Studies

Room 0.16

Room 0.17

Room 0.18

Room 0.16

Room 0.17

Room 0.18



