

## Peer Mentoring: Opportunities and Challenges in a Diverse Student Community

Wednesday 10 June 2009

Graduate School of Business, Bede Island, De Montfort University, Leicester

## **Programme**

9.15	Registration
9.45	Introduction (KB Lecture Theatre)
10.00	Keynote Address Sandy Gilkes, National Teaching Fellow 'Mentoring – Sharing experience'
10.45	Workshop 1
11.30	Coffee
11.45	Workshop 2
12.30	Lunch and finish

## Workshop Choice 1 (10.45 - 11.30)

1.	Peer Assisted Learning (PAL) at the University of Lincoln Library	Room 0.16	
2.	Involve – working with student volunteers	Room 0.17	
3.	'Peer Mentoring' working at the course level.	Room 0.18	
Workshop Choice 2 (11.45 – 12.30)			
4.	Working in Partnership with Students to Enhance Teaching and Learning	Room 0.16	
5.	Enhancing the International Student Experience – International Student Mentoring	Room 0.17	
6.	Communication and context: examples from Education Studies	Room 0.18	